
 

RFP PROJECT REVIEW CONFERENCE – February 22, 2024 
RFP for CM/GC on the 
ARP – Protein Innovation Center 
UT Institute of Agriculture 
SBC No. 540/001-21-2023 
 
Name Company Email 
John Clevenger P&C Construction, Inc. jclevenger@pc-const.com  

Jordan Cornelison P&C Construction, Inc. jordan@pc-const.com  

Nic Cornelison P&C Construction, Inc. Nic@pc-const.com  

Stacie Cooper P&C Construction, Inc. stacie@pc-const.com  

Mike Davis P&C Construction, Inc. mdavis@pc-const.com  

David Whaley Monolith Construction, LLC davidw@mcon.us  

Randy Merritt The Christman Company randy.merritt@christmanco.com  

Marty Gibbs The Christman Company marty.gibbs@christmanco.com  

Nick Lawrence The Christman Company nick.lawrence@christmanco.com  

Jonathan Watkins Vannoy Construction jonathan.watkins@jrvannoy.com  

TJ Hollars Vannoy Construction tj.hollars@jrvannoy.com  

Gary Bennett Blaine Construction Corporation gbennett@blaineconstruction.com  

Jordan Mathes Hickory Construction, Inc. jmathes@hickoryconstruction.com  

Randy Fields Hickory Construction, Inc. rfields@hickoryconstruction.com  

Rob Boterf Buckner Plumbing rob@bpknox.com  

Brian Pierce Cope Associates, Inc. bpierce@cope-associates.com  
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Name Company Email 
Jim Hinton Cope Associates, Inc. jhinton@cope-associates.com  

Steve Glafenhein UT Institute of Agriculture sglafenh@utk.edu  

Jason Cole UT Department of Capital Projects jcole@tennessee.edu  

Michelle Crowder UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 

Becky Douglas UT Department of Capital Projects designer@tennessee.edu 
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